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40 

グライダー先端から 
154mm（マンタ）
150mm（シャトル） 

シャトル／マンタ型翼 



4
0

 
4

0
 

5
0

 
5

0
 

40 

グライダー先端から 
118.5mm 

Ｘ型翼 
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グライダー先端から 
160mm 

チョウ型翼 
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40 

グライダー先端から 
117.5mm 

通常の翼 
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40 
グライダー先端から 
  86mm（後退翼） 
164ｍｍ（前進翼） 

前進翼・後退翼 
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翼取り付け台 
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Ｖ字型尾翼 


